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(b) Combustion AOD - SEA

SOA BC POM SO4 CAM5 MODIS/Aqua

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

C
om

bu
st

io
n 

A
O

D

(c) CAM5 source attributions - SEA
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